82FINANCIAL ANALYSIS & BUSINESS VALUATIONFINC632

80SECURITY ANALYSIS & PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENTFINC641

72FIXED INCOME SECURITIESFINC642

115PROJECT(equivalent to two subjects)IMTC642

TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED

IN FIGURE

IN WORDS 

Out of 

PERCENTAGE  :

DIVISION  :

RESULT  :

Dean Academics

ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FORTY-ONE PASSED

1441  2100

68.62

FIRST:

:

Date :

NOTE : Maximum Marks for Each Subject : 100

%

April 06, 2021

This is a web-based statement of marks. This is valid for all official purpose.